OCTOBER 2001 RESULTS

Simultaneous Filing Results List
School & Institutional Trust Lands Administration
675 East 500 South, Suite 500
Salt Lake City, UT 84102-2818

OlL, GAS, AND HYDROCARBON

Leasing Unit #

23
(ML 48816)

24
(ML 48817)

25
(ML 48818)

26
(ML 48819)

27
(ML 48820)

28
(ML 48821)

29
(ML 48822)

Applicants

SAMUEL BUTLER Il
Pioneer Oil & Gas

GARY BUTLER
Pioneer Oil & Gas

PIONEER OIL & GAS

PIONEER OIL & GAS
Samuel Butler 111

GARY BUTLER
Pioneer Oil & Gas

LANE LASRICH
Patina Oil & Gas Corporation
Gary Butler
Robert L. Bayless, Jr.
Pioneer Oil & Gas
Samuel Butler I11

J M HUBER CORPORATION
Pennsylvania Minerals LLC
Lane Lasrich
Robert L. Bayless, Jr.

Gary Butler
Jas O. Breene, Jr.
Pioneer Oil & Gas

-$1,760.01

-$ 560.01

-$1,273.47

-$1,800.01

-$ 3,600.00
- 3,150.00
- 3,024.00
- 3,000.01
- 1,926.00

-$ 8,370.00
- 2,385.45
- 1,641.95
- 1,223.25
- 1,188.07
- 1,162.51

Bid Amounts

$1,997.60

$ 1,470.00

$1,520.01

$2,808.51

$ 3,150.00

$3,714.55

$12,090.00
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OlL, GAS, AND HYDROCARBON

Leasing Unit #

30
(ML 48823)

36
(ML 48824)

37
(ML 48825)

38
(ML 48826)

39
(ML 48827)

40
(ML 48828)

41
(ML 48829)

42
(ML 48830)

43
(ML 48831)

44
(ML 48832)

45
(ML 48833)

Applicants

J M HUBER CORPORATION

Pennsylvania Minerals LLC ~ -$22,896.00
Robert L. Bayless, Jr. - 4,490.16
Gary Butler - 3,339.00
Jas O. Breene, Jr. - 3,249.96
Samuel Butler 111 - 2,041.56
Pioneer Oil & Gas - 1,908.01

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

Bid Amounts

$33,072.00

$ 90240

$ 902.40

$ 90240

$ 77440

$ 903.90

$ 839.98

$ 77440

$ 902.40

$ 90240

$ 902.40
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OlL, GAS, AND HYDROCARBON

Leasing Unit #

46
(ML 48834)

47
(ML 48835)

48
(ML 48836)

49
(ML 48837)

50
(ML 48838)

51
(ML 48839)

52
(ML 48840)

53
(ML 48841)

54
(ML 48842)

69
(ML 48843)

70
(ML 48844)

71
(ML 48845)

Applicants

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

LARRY J. WHITE

JAMES E. SULLIVAN

BILLY JIM PALONE
Mountaintop Leasing LLC
(Improper Filing)

-Rejected

MOUNTAINTOP LEASING LLC
Billy Jim Palone -$ 3,969.60

Bid Amounts

$ 77440

$ 902.40

$ 716.80

$ 839.06

$ 84081

$ 902.40

$ 77440

$ 716.80

$ 224.00

$ 4,499.20

$ 2,687.75

$12,480.00
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OlL, GAS, AND HYDROCARBON

Leasing Unit #

74
(ML 48846)

75
(ML 48847)

76
(ML 48848)

77
(ML 48849)

78
(ML 48850)

79
(ML 48851)

80
(ML 48852)

81
(ML 48853)

82
(ML 48854)

83
(ML 48855)

84
(ML 48856)

85
(ML 48857)

Applicants

BILLY JIM PALONE

BILLY JIM PALONE
Mountaintop Leasing LLC -Rejected
(Improper Filing)

BILLY JIM PALONE

Mountaintop Leasing LLC -Rejected

(Improper Filing)

BILLY JIM PALONE

BILLY JIM PALONE

BILLY JIM PALONE

BILLY JIM PALONE

BILLY JIM PALONE

BILLY JIM PALONE

BILLY JIM PALONE

BILLY JIM PALONE

BILLY JIM PALONE
Mountaintop Leasing LLC -Rejected
(Improper Filing)

Bid Amounts

$ 1,323.20

$ 5,292.80

$ 3,969.60

$ 5,177.02

$ 3,928.83

$ 1,489.88

$ 2,003.20

$ 2,003.20

$ 2,003.20

$ 2,629.20

$ 812.80

$ 2,332.14
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OlL, GAS, AND HYDROCARBON

Leasing Unit #

86
(ML 48858)

87
(ML 48859)

88
(ML 48860)

89
(ML 48861)

90
(ML 48862)

01
(ML 48863)

92
(ML 48864)

03
(ML 48865)

94
(ML 48866)

95
(ML 48867)

96
(ML 48868)

Applicants

BILLY JIM PALONE
Mountaintop Leasing LLC
(Improper Filing)

BILLY JIM PALONE
Mountaintop Leasing LLC
(Improper Filing)

BILLY JIM PALONE
Mountaintop Leasing LLC
(Improper Filing)

BILLY JIM PALONE
Mountaintop Leasing LLC
(Improper Filing)

BILLY JIM PALONE
Mountaintop Leasing LLC
(Improper Filing)

BILLY JIM PALONE

BILLY JIM PALONE

BILLY JIM PALONE

BILLY JIM PALONE

BILLY JIM PALONE

BILLY JIM PALONE

-Rejected

-Rejected

-Rejected

-Rejected

-Rejected

Bid Amounts

$10,651.76

$11,404.33

$7,624.94

$5,218.37

$11,272.01

$ 1,904.53

$ 1,823.72

$ 1,884.68

$ 9,270.67

$ 5,516.09

$ 1,675.26



Simultaneous Results—October 2001
Page 6

TOTALS:

OIL, GAS, AND HYDROCARBON
FILING FEES

GRAND TOTAL

$196,099.20
2,250.00

$198,349.20



